as the old cylinder. A duplicate key shall be given to the Managing Agent.

6. All Shareholders/Renters must provide the Board of Directors a Certificate of Insurance that covers at a

minimum $500,000 (Five Hundred Thousand Dollars) in Liability and $25,000 (Twenty-Five Thousand

Dollars) in Property Damage. Berkowners Inc. must be listed as an additional insured on the policy.

Shareholders shall provide the Board of Directors or the Managing Agent with copies of the same for

any apartment they own. Copies of the Certificate of Insurance shall be submitted to the Board of